Resource Consents Issued

Application
Date

Consent ID

Applicant
Name

Consent Type
Details

Location Address

Proposal

Decision
Date

CE240004

CE240015

CE240020

CE240021

Emma and
Mathew
Garrity

Carlene
Chester

Kimberley
and Joe
Welsher

Karl and
Caroline
Maryatt

Land Use -
Discretionary

Land Use -
Discretionary

Land Use -
Discretionary

Land Use -
Discretionary

138 Renown Road,
Raumati South

3 Garden Road,
Raumati Beach

66 The Drive,
Paraparaumu

78 Sims Road, Te
Horo

Installation of an in-ground swimming pool with associated earthworks which alter the
ground level by more than one metre (measured vertically).

Marginal exemption to extend the start time of the Kapiti Women's Triathlon

Installation of an in-ground swimming pool with associated earthworks which alters the
ground level by more than one metre (measured vertically).

Installation of an in-ground swimming pool with associated earthworks which alter the
ground level by more than one metre (measured vertically).

24/12/2024

24/12/2024

24/12/2024

24/12/2024



