Resource Consents Issued

Application Date	Consent ID	Applicant Name	Consent Type Details	Location Address	Proposal	Decision Date
	CE240004	Emma and Mathew Garrity	Land Use - Discretionary	138 Renown Road, Raumati South	Installation of an in-ground swimming pool with associated earthworks which alter the ground level by more than one metre (measured vertically).	24/12/2024
	CE240015	Carlene Chester	Land Use - Discretionary	3 Garden Road, Raumati Beach	Marginal exemption to extend the start time of the Kapiti Women's Triathlon	24/12/2024
	CE240020	Kimberley and Joe Welsher	Land Use - Discretionary	66 The Drive, Paraparaumu	Installation of an in-ground swimming pool with associated earthworks which alters the ground level by more than one metre (measured vertically).	24/12/2024
	CE240021	Karl and Caroline Maryatt	Land Use - Discretionary	78 Sims Road, Te Horo	Installation of an in-ground swimming pool with associated earthworks which alter the ground level by more than one metre (measured vertically).	24/12/2024